Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

NV 0 NI ot AWN R

B R R
N B, O

=
w

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

New Year's Day

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar South Korea 2018

January

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

=

NV 00 N oo i AW N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Lunar New Year

Lunar New Year

Lunar New Year

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar South Korea 2018

February

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

NV 00 N O Ln B WN R

L T T O = =Y
o »nn A WN =, O

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Independence Movement Day

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar South Korea 2018

March

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

N o i A WDN

0o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar South Korea 2018

April

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

N oo o ~AWN

(o]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Children's Day

Buddha's Birthday

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar South Korea 2018

May

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

o v AWM

N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Memorial Day

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar South Korea 2018

June

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

N o i A WDN

0o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar South Korea 2018

July

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

v A W N

NV 00 N o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Liberation Day

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar South Korea 2018

August

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

VO 00 N o0t AW e

T O Y
Ww N R»r O

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Chuseok

Chuseok

Chuseok

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar South Korea 2018

September

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

w

Ao IR« - B e L B N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

National Foundation Day

Hangul Day

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar South Korea 2018

October

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

=

NV 00 N oo i AW N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar South Korea 2018

November

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

VO 00 N o0t AW e

T O Y
Ww N R»r O

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Christmas Day

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar South Korea 2018

December

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



